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SL # Student ID Student Name Program Signature 

1.  20108003 Fairuz Tasnim Mumu BAEcon  

2.  21108002 Mst. Nusrat Jahan Mim BAEcon  

3.  22108020 Mst. Akhi Tara BAEcon  

4.  22208005 Rubina Islam BAEcon  

5.  22308015 Nowshin Akter BAEcon  

6.  22308016 Kaniz Fatema Trina BAEcon  

7.  23108004 Mst. Humayra Hossain 
Hiya 

BAEcon  

8.  23108006 Imran Arafat BAEcon  

9.  23108010 Md. Shakil Ahamed BAEcon  

10.  23308010 Tshering Nidup BAEcon  

11.  21113010 Iti Chowdhury BAEng  

12.  21313030 Hasnat Mahmud BAEng  

13.  22113034 Nasrin Khandakar BAEng  

14.  22213037 Samia Jannat Sarker BAEng  

15.  22213038 Sadia Jannat Sarker BAEng  

16.  22213041 Sadia Ummha Trina BAEng  

17.  22213046 Tasmim Jahan Takia BAEng  

18.  22213052 Humiya Islam Shethy BAEng  

19.  22213060 Abeda Akter Esha BAEng  

20.  22213063 NUSRAT JAHAN BAEng  
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21.  22313034 Rahela Akter Samanta BAEng  

22.  22313035 Mirza Mahmuda Nusrat 
Diba 

BAEng  

23.  22313050 Nawshin Sarker Anannya BAEng  

24.  22313054 Umiya Ferdaoush Ritu BAEng  

25.  22313069 Mst. Rafia Sultana BAEng  

26.  22313070 Habiba Sultana Jeba BAEng  

27.  22313082 Jinat Ara Maimuna BAEng  

28.  23113027 Mst. Jannatul Tajri Runa BAEng  

29.  23113034 Israt Jahan BAEng  

30.  23213004 Md. Arafat Khan BAENG  

31.  23213005 Anika Rahman Luban BAEng  

32.  23213006 KADIJA AKTER 
CHAMILE 

BAEng  

33.  23213007 Farhana Akter Irin BAEng  

34.  23213008 Most. Monira Akter Munia BAEng  

35.  23213009 Sadia Akter BAEng  

36.  23213010 Md. Tahmidul Haque BAEng  

37.  23213011 Md.Abu Taimia Haque BAEng  

38.  23213012 Setu Halder BAEng  
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1.  23213015 Faiza Nawshin BAEng  

2.  23213021 Mahia Tahrim Nova BAENG  

3.  23213024 Israt Jahan Eva BAEng  

4.  23313004 Puspita Dutta BAEng  

5.  23313005 Nadiya Sultana Erin BAEng  

6.  23313006 Zafna Islam Sharni BAEng  

7.  23313013 Mst. Israt Zahan BAEng  

8.  23313014 Fariha Sultana Toma BAEng  

9.  23313017 Nusrat Mahjabin Ruhi BAEng  

10.  23313021 Boishakhi Sagar Mownata BAEng  

11.  23313023 Nishat Lubna BAEng  

12.  23313029 Syeda Nishat Tasnim BAEng  

13.  23313032 Depika Ghosh BAEng  

14.  23313035 Fatema Akter BAEng  

15.  23313047 Mst. Jabin Tasnim BAEng  

16.  23313049 Mst. Sayma Mahbuba BAEng  

17.  23313050 Aysha Akter Tamanna BAEng  

18.  23313053 Warzia Kafi Sinthi BAEng  

19.  23313057 Raisha Akter Shorna BAEng  

20.  23313059 Nusrat Jahan Richita BAEng  
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21.  23313065 Fabiha Zannat Purbasha BAEng  

22.  24113022 Amena Akter Swarna BAEng  

23.  24113026 Nafisa Nawrin Chowdhury BAEng  

24.  24113027 Nowshin Nowal Zarin BAEng  

25.  22211003 Noor E Shifat Nidra BATHM  

26.  22211010 Md. Emtiaz Ahmmed Rony BATHM  

27.  22211015 Tahmina Hossain Sayel BATHM  

28.  22211024 Monalisa Sumaiya BATHM  

29.  22211026 Sweety Ahmed BATHM  

30.  22311027 Umme Habiba Ferdouse 
Mim 

BATHM  

31.  23111037 Sinthia Hassan BATHM  

32.  23211018 Farzana Ahammad Noor BATHM  

33.  23211024 Alisha Khan Jim BATHM  

34.  23311034 Md. Din Islam BATHM  

35.  24111002 Efrit Shreya BATHM  

36.  24111003 Mahbuba Islam Boishakhi BATHM  

37.  24111005 Ramisha Islam BATHM  

38.  24111010 Md. Barkat Ali BATHM  



ELCT Oral Test Attendance Sheet Fall - 2025  

        Date: 20-01-2026                                                                       Time: 1:00pm-5:00pm 
Room No – 404 

 

SL # Student ID Student Name Program Signature 

1.  24111019 Fuel Chowdhury BATHM  

2.  24111021 Md. Nazmus Sakib BATHM  

3.  24111024 Nahid Hasan Bhuiyan BATHM  

4.  24111030 Mistaul Jannat BATHM  

5.  24111038 Kazi Sakib Karim BATHM  

6.  24111039 Nur Uddin Rafi BATHM  

7.  24211022 Jahanara Hossain BATHM  

8.  25111015 Hamim Mohian Arpon BATHM  

9.  25111034 Md. Masfik Ul Showmik BATHM  

10.  18302042 Md. Epthi Khan BBA  

11.  19102025 MD.SAZZAD ISLAM 
SHOHEL 

BBA  

12.  19102142 Sohan Ahmed BBA  

13.  20102014 Nusrat Afrin Sinia BBA  

14.  20102091 IsmataraUrmila BBA  

15.  20102096 Ashraful Hossain 
Chowdhury 

BBA  

16.  21202013 Sorovi Nasrin Shawon BBA  

17.  21202014 Md. Jakaria Tusher BBA  

18.  21302030 Tonima Rahman BBA  

19.  21302033 Mahenaz Tuba BBA  

20.  21302058 Kazi Farhana BBA  
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21.  21302061 Meherun Nesa BBA  

22.  21302062 ELMA AKTER BBA  

23.  22102013 Atia Raihan BBA  

24.  22102019 Md.Raihan BBA  

25.  22102048 Fahima Farhana BBA  

26.  22102064 Tanzim Ahmed Semanto BBA  

27.  22202001 Mir Anayet Abir BBA  

28.  22202003 Prina Yasmin BBA  

29.  22202015 Mst. Farhana Akter BBA  

30.  22202028 Md. Rasel BBA  

31.  22202035 Sidratul Mantaha Shitul BBA  

32.  22202036 Ronokul Islam BBA  

33.  22202048 Md.Abdullahal Kafi BBA  
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1.  22202067 Niloy Chakraborty BBA  

2.  22202079 Mrinmoy Karmoker BBA  

3.  22202094 Rehnuma Tabassum BBA  

4.  22202105 Abonti Rahman Shanta BBA  

5.  22202115 Abir Ehasan Sohan BBA  

6.  22302009 SRABON SARKAR BBA  

7.  22302010 TANZIA AKTER BBA  

8.  22302011 Shah Md. Mayen Safiullah BBA  

9.  22302048 Rumaisa Rahman BBA  

10.  22302050 Mahir Iqbal BBA  

11.  22302055 Jannatul Ferdous Samira BBA  

12.  22302102 Md. Rifat Hossain BBA  

13.  22302141 Md. Saad Mostakim BBA  

14.  22302151 Md. Majharul Islam Hemal BBA  

15.  22302155 Md. Abu Rayhan BBA  

16.  22302156 Md. Aminul Islam BBA  

17.  23102024 Md. Jahid Hasan BBA  

18.  23102026 Sadia Islam BBA  

19.  23102045 Mst. Nusrat Jahan Nupur BBA  

20.  23102051 Syed Mahjabin Zaman BBA  
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21.  23102072 Sherajum Monira BBA  

22.  23102078 Md. Maksud Mahim BBA  

23.  23102079 Lamia Ferdous BBA  

24.  23102113 Tahmid S. Taro BBA  

25.  23202009 Jannatul Ruja BBA  

26.  23202016 Sanjida Akther BBA  

27.  23202019 Sharmin Sultana Tanha BBA  

28.  23202026 Mst. Samia Islam BBA  

29.  23202028 Sabiha Afrin BBA  

30.  23202033 Saiful Islam Likhon BBA  

31.  23202035 Jannatul Ferdousi Roksana BBA  

32.  23202038 Maysha Zaman BBA  

33.  23202043 Nadia Afrin BBA  

34.  23202046 Md. Kamruzzaman Shanto BBA  

35.  23202050 Sk. Md. Tasnim Hussain 
Riyath 

BBA  

36.  23302006 Md. Mahebub Talukder 
Hemal 

BBA  

37.  23302008 Anjelar Arefin Sowrav BBA  

38.  23302049 Nusrat Nazia Nishat BBA  
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1.  23302064 Adnan Hossen Fahim BBA  

2.  23302080 Tanjeer Rahman BBA  

3.  23302129 Maria Jahan BBA  

4.  24202074 Fahim Tanvir Hoque BBA  

5.  17103257 Md. Shamsur Rahman BCSE  

6.  19303016 Ferdaos Hassan Rifat BCSE  

7.  19303045 Tahmim Akter Mim BCSE  

8.  20103106 Most. Kaniz Fatema BCSE  

9.  20103185 Nawshin Afifa Afi BCSE  

10.  20103214 Md. Mhabubul Haque BCSE  

11.  20103238 Aisha Khaton BCSE  

12.  20103251 Protap Saha BCSE  

13.  20103252 Mst.Rabeya Sulatana BCSE  

14.  20103258 Raju Ahmmed BCSE  

15.  20303006 Mohammad Fahad BCSE  

16.  21103038 Mst. Mymuna Khatun BCSE  

17.  21103070 Irshanul Hoque Ishad BCSE  

18.  21103085 Md.Ahnaf Farhan Eshat BCSE  

19.  21103106 Nafisa Sultana BCSE  

20.  21203043 Md.Kawsar BCSE  
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21.  21203083 Md. Yeasin Rafi BCSE  

22.  21303033 Tanjina BCSE  

23.  21303058 Jume Akter BCSE  

24.  21303101 Md. Arafat Hossain 
Shesher 

BCSE  

25.  21303152 Akteruzzaman Shuvo BCSE  

26.  21303177 Lamia Hoque BCSE  

27.  21303178 Jannatun Ferdous Jerin BCSE  

28.  22103003 Md. Abdul Motaleb Emran BCSE  

29.  22103008 Jannatul Mehzamin BCSE  

30.  22103011 Nabidur Rahaman BCSE  

31.  22103040 Md. Rifat Hassan BCSE  

32.  22103044 Md. Sowaib Islam BCSE  

33.  22103051 Md. Ashraful Islam BCSE  

34.  22103052 Anik Kumar Das BCSE  

35.  22103080 Suraiya Jahan BCSE  

36.  22103082 Awishy Roy BCSE  

37.  22103138 Mst.Tasnima Rahman BCSE  

38.  22103153 Suraiya BCSE  
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1.  22103155 Khandokar Limon BCSE  

2.  22103156 Md. Saikot Islam BCSE  

3.  22103162 Fatema Tuj Johora BCSE  

4.  22103163 Mst. Fathama Akter Nesat BCSE  

5.  22103180 S.M.Jahiduzzaman BCSE  

6.  22103197 Rayhana Ferdous BCSE  

7.  22103198 Mirazul Islam Sohag BCSE  

8.  22103239 Md.Tanvir Ahammed BCSE  

9.  22103292 SAZZAT ZILAN SIFAT BCSE  

10.  22103302 Md.Taohidul Islam Emon BCSE  

11.  22103310 Farjana Akther BCSE  

12.  22103326 Md. Seyam Khan BCSE  

13.  22103364 M. Mostafizur Rahman 
Mishok 

BCSE  

14.  22103382 Nishpa Cathrin 
Purification 

BCSE  

15.  22103414 Md.Riduan Islam BCSE  

16.  22103415 Mehrin Bhuiyan BCSE  

17.  22103422 Md.Ahsan Al Rafee BCSE  

18.  22203004 Tonmoy Sarker BCSE  

19.  22203027 Md. Shariful Islam BCSE  

20.  22203032 Hasan Imam BCSE  
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21.  22203046 Ummay Saima BCSE  

22.  22203060 Md. Sazidul Islam BCSE  

23.  22203073 Nusrat Jahan Alakha BCSE  

24.  22203074 Nusrat Jahan Shama BCSE  

25.  22203079 Md.Rasheduzzaman 
Rashed 

BCSE  

26.  22203086 Md. Shanawaz Sharif BCSE  

27.  22203091 Samiya Tasnim Neha BCSE  

28.  22203099 Md. Shahidul Islam BCSE  

29.  22203110 Sumaiya Islam Mily BCSE  

30.  22203117 Md. Naimur Rahman 
Naeem 

BCSE  

31.  22203121 Rakesh - Al - Yadin BCSE  

32.  22203122 Rimo Bhuiyan BCSE  

33.  22203134 Jannatul Naima Maria BCSE  

34.  22203156 Labone Sarker Ety BCSE  

35.  22203160 Md.Aman Uddin Siyam BCSE  

36.  22203191 Shahriar Islam Ratul BCSE  

37.  22203195 JISHANISLAM MARUF BCSE  

38.  22203206 Tonima Islam Babla BCSE  
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1.  22203207 Md.Mostain Billa Ibna 
Haque 

BCSE  

2.  22203211 Yasin Arafat BCSE  

3.  22203222 Md.Fojailibne Nur 
Akhanda 

BCSE  

4.  22203238 Sanjida Islam BCSE  

5.  22303003 NAZIFA TABASSUM BCSE  

6.  22303024 Md. Mostofa Kamal BCSE  

7.  22303031 Sadia Sultana Jese BCSE  

8.  22303048 Sukanna Sarkar Shama BCSE  

9.  22303051 Md. Jewel Rana BCSE  

10.  22303052 Fabiha Alam Susmi BCSE  

11.  22303060 Abu Taher Ahmed Tushib BCSE  

12.  22303064 S. M. Oahid Sadi BCSE  

13.  22303083 Jannatul Ferdaus Merina BCSE  

14.  22303108 Mehedi Hasan BCSE  

15.  22303114 Md. Meraj Talukdar BCSE  

16.  22303126 Md.Rakibul Hasan Roman BCSE  

17.  22303128 Md.Ahadul Islam Samir BCSE  

18.  22303129 Tazrian Rafin BCSE  

19.  22303135 Israt Jahan Monika BCSE  

20.  22303153 Tahrim Maria BCSE  
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21.  22303162 Farjana Jahan Amina BCSE  

22.  22303164 Maisha Mahjabin Shifa BCSE  

23.  22303170 Nafin Ahmed Abir BCSE  

24.  22303209 Md.Rashiduzzaman BCSE  

25.  22303210 Anik Tarafder BCSE  

26.  22303222 Samia Islam BCSE  

27.  22303231 Anima Sultana Jui BCSE  

28.  22303238 Aysa Siddika Arthy BCSE  

29.  22303239 Md. Redoy Hossen BCSE  

30.  22303240 Md. Al Amin BCSE  

31.  22303242 Md. Farhan Nadim Joy BCSE  

32.  22303248 Md. Sani Islam Shanto BCSE  

33.  22303251 Rakib Khan Joy BCSE  

34.  22303280 Sadia BCSE  

35.  22303283 Maymuna Hossen Anika BCSE  

36.  22303287 F.I Moyeen BCSE  

37.  22303292 Md. Tamim Magied BCSE  

38.  22303299 Mst. Masuma Akter 
Lameya 

BCSE  
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1.  22303330 Khalid Ibn Alam Emon BCSE  

2.  22303338 Yiasin Arafat BCSE  

3.  22303340 Md. Abdullah Bin Yousuf BCSE  

4.  22303350 Md. Sajjad Hossain BCSE  

5.  22303353 Md. Masudur Rahman BCSE  

6.  22303358 Gazi MubtasimTousif 
Nuhan 

BCSE  

7.  22303361 Md.Shahadot Hossain BCSE  

8.  22303367 Sadman Khan BCSE  

9.  22303410 Rubayeat Jamil Joy BCSE  

10.  22303420 Soyad Adnan Hossain 
Pranto 

BCSE  

11.  22303445 Amit Sheikh BCSE  

12.  22303449 Anusua Sarkar Urmi BCSE  

13.  23103046 Ishrat Jahan BCSE  

14.  23103093 Md Abu Talha BCSE  

15.  23103099 Gaurav Ghosh BCSE  

16.  23103101 Sadia Khanom Moume BCSE  

17.  23103152 Rufyda Islam Barsha BCSE  

18.  23103211 Md.Anwar Parvez BCSE  

19.  23103213 Md. Emran Hossen Simon BCSE  

20.  23103217 Md. Mojahid Hasan Take BCSE  
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21.  23103235 Semanti Mondal Mampy BCSE  

22.  23103242 Sumaiya Azad BCSE  

23.  23103247 Sabrina Afrin Kanij BCSE  

24.  23103274 Isfaqur Rahman Seyam BCSE  

25.  23103275 Asiful Islam Al Amin BCSE  

26.  23103281 Md. Abdul Gaffar BCSE  

27.  23103285 M.AKausar Khan Sourob BCSE  

28.  23103287 Ashiqur Rahman BCSE  

29.  23103290 Shanjida Afrin BCSE  

30.  23103294 Md. Shahriar Hossain 
Hasib 

BCSE  

31.  23103295 Sabbir Ahmed Showrov BCSE  

32.  23103297 Md. Abdula Al Mamun BCSE  

33.  23103311 Md. Arikul Islam BCSE  

34.  23103312 Tanjil Binta Anwar BCSE  

35.  23103316 Md. Amrul Hasan Sakib BCSE  

36.  23103342 SUMAIYA SULTANA BCSE  

37.  23103345 Marzana Zaman Mim BCSE  

38.  23103350 Md. Robin Hossen BCSE  
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1.  23103355 Sifat Mohammad Karim BCSE  

2.  23103357 Royana Islam BCSE  

3.  23103360 Sumaiya Akter Shara BCSE  

4.  23103390 Sumaiya Islam BCSE  

5.  23103396 Sharmi BCSE  

6.  23103403 MST. BUSHRA SIKDAR 
DIBA 

BCSE  

7.  23103407 Shahwar Nadim Shimanto BCSE  

8.  23103409 Md.Saqline Mostaq BCSE  

9.  23202010 Mahmudul Hasan Bhuiyan BCSE  

10.  23203008 Toufique Omur BCSE  

11.  23203020 Fawzia Abida Ohi BCSE  

12.  23203024 Antora Ghosh Ritu BCSE  

13.  23203034 Adnan Samiul Islam BCSE  

14.  23203052 Ramisha Fariha Rame BCSE  

15.  23203060 Faria Sarker Richi BCSE  

16.  23203100 Samia Afrin BCSE  

17.  23303002 Faria Binte Aman Sraboni BCSE  

18.  23303003 Maharuba Rahman BCSE  

19.  23303004 Arnika Akhter BCSE  

20.  23303006 Md. Shoriful Islam Shakil BCSE  
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21.  23303008 Odrita Haque Odhi BCSE  

22.  23303009 Kamrul Hasan Ovi BCSE  

23.  23303010 Sk. Rafsanuzzaman Alvi BCSE  

24.  23303012 Hasibul Hasan Shanto BCSE  

25.  23303015 Afrin Adiba BCSE  

26.  23303016 Md. Towfiq Imam Sajib BCSE  

27.  23303017 Mim Akter BCSE  

28.  23303018 Asif Ikbal BCSE  

29.  23303019 Tasnim Ibrahim BCSE  

30.  23303020 Emam Hossain BCSE  

31.  23303021 Labiba Mahmood BCSE  

32.  23303022 Najmin Naher Chaite BCSE  

33.  23303023 Jannatul Ferdus BCSE  

34.  23303025 Nirupen Chakma BCSE  

35.  23303026 Mst. Marufa Akter BCSE  

36.  23303027 Wahid Karim BCSE  

37.  23303029 Md. Asadudzzaman BCSE  

38.  23303030 Rizvi Ahmmed BCSE  
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1.  23303031 Mashrafi Al Maruf BCSE  

2.  23303034 Mobina Jannat BCSE  

3.  23303035 Umme Honey Khan Oishi BCSE  

4.  23303038 Sumaiya Akter BCSE  

5.  23303039 Mehjabin Khan BCSE  

6.  23303041 Mojammel Hosen BCSE  

7.  23303048 Faiza Islam Nesa BCSE  

8.  23303049 Shakkhor Paul BCSE  

9.  23303051 Md. Niloy Parvez Ali BCSE  

10.  23303052 Md. Monayem Hossain BCSE  

11.  23303053 Md. Ahnaf Tahmid BCSE  

12.  23303054 Tahsin Nabiha Khan BCSE  

13.  23303061 Shahariar Hossain BCSE  

14.  23303063 Ayasha Siddiqua Anika BCSE  

15.  23303064 Irfan Ahmed BCSE  

16.  23303067 Md. Mahbub Alam Masum BCSE  

17.  23303068 Swapnil Das BCSE  

18.  23303070 Jewel Mia BCSE  

19.  23303073 Protyasha Sinha BCSE  

20.  23303074 Azmain Hossain Riad BCSE  
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21.  23303075 Md. Akib Rahman BCSE  

22.  23303076 Mostak Shahriar BCSE  

23.  23303079 A. H. M Saif Smran BCSE  

24.  23303083 Afsana Tabassun BCSE  

25.  23303084 Israt Jahan Mukta BCSE  

26.  23303085 Bijoy Kumar Kundu BCSE  

27.  23303086 Nafisa Atik Neha BCSE  

28.  23303087 Kamrul Hasan Tamim BCSE  

29.  23303089 Farhad Islam BCSE  

30.  23303090 Md. Sazzad Hossain 
Shawon 

BCSE  

31.  23303092 Parvez Mosharraf BCSE  

32.  23303093 Almi Rahman BCSE  

33.  23303094 Nibeer Das Deepta BCSE  

34.  23303095 Suborna Akthar Muna BCSE  

35.  23303097 Md. Ikbal Hossain BCSE  

36.  23303098 Mohammed Mustavi Araf BCSE  

37.  23303099 Jannatul Ferdush Anika BCSE  

38.  23303100 Sumaiya Hossain Mim BCSE  
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Room No – 504 

 

SL # Student ID Student Name Program Signature 

1.  23303101 Md. Pranto Ali BCSE  

2.  23303104 Md. Ridoy Malitha BCSE  

3.  23303105 Md. Kawsar Miah BCSE  

4.  23303106 Md. Shafiul Islam BCSE  

5.  23303108 Md. Nazmul Islam BCSE  

6.  23303110 Shanjida Akter Zuthi BCSE  

7.  23303111 Mst. Rojina Khatun BCSE  

8.  23303112 Samira Farhana Poulomi BCSE  

9.  23303115 Md. Sakib BCSE  

10.  23303116 Taymoon Islam Estia BCSE  

11.  23303118 Umma Sara BCSE  

12.  23303119 Md Al Shafaeth Kabir BCSE  

13.  23303121 Mossamot. Monira Akter BCSE  

14.  23303123 Mst. Negar Sultana Keya BCSE  

15.  23303125 Aranna Saha BCSE  

16.  23303128 Ishpita Islam Ashfi BCSE  

17.  23303129 Abu Rayhan Shikder 
Nyeem 

BCSE  

18.  23303130 Fariha Sahrin BCSE  

19.  23303131 Md. Shamim Hossain Saim BCSE  

20.  23303132 Jui Sarker BCSE  



ELCT Oral Test Attendance Sheet Fall - 2025  

        Date: 20-01-2026                                                                       Time: 1:00pm-5:00pm 
Room No – 504 

 

SL # Student ID Student Name Program Signature 

21.  23303133 Mania Rahman Ema BCSE  

22.  23303137 Sumaiya Haq BCSE  

23.  23303140 Syed Eyeman Shihab BCSE  

24.  23303141 Zannatul Adan BCSE  

25.  23303142 Joya Rani Paul BCSE  

26.  23303143 Sanjida BCSE  

27.  23303144 Tarikul Islam Sowin BCSE  

28.  23303147 Joydip Roy BCSE  

29.  23303148 Osman Goni Anik BCSE  

30.  23303150 Nayma Hasan BCSE  

31.  23303151 Md. Mahfujar Rahman BCSE  

32.  23303152 Emon Hasan Siam BCSE  

33.  23303154 Md. Israfil Joardar BCSE  

34.  23303155 Md. Pronay Islam BCSE  

35.  23303156 Md. Moshiur Rahaman BCSE  

36.  23303157 Jannati Ferdous BCSE  

37.  23303158 Ashik Komar Barman BCSE  

38.  23303161 Md. Mohtasim Mehedi 
Mim 

BCSE  
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Room No – 506 
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1.  23303162 Fahim Muntasir BCSE  

2.  23303163 Mehedi Amin BCSE  

3.  23303164 Md. Rafi Wahid BCSE  

4.  23303165 Niloy Biswas BCSE  

5.  23303166 Md. Atikur Rahman Himel BCSE  

6.  23303167 Tanjim Ahmed Tanmoy BCSE  

7.  23303170 Nafisa Sadaf Lithi BCSE  

8.  23303171 Tauhida Akter BCSE  

9.  23303172 Sanjana Naher Shorna BCSE  

10.  23303173 Md. Sayem Hasnat BCSE  

11.  23303174 Ajoy Goala BCSE  

12.  23303176 Fatema Akter Bithi BCSE  

13.  23303177 Nowrin Azad Ruhi BCSE  

14.  23303181 Md. Shohag Mrida BCSE  

15.  23303182 Nishat Tasnim Rose BCSE  

16.  23303183 Naveed Faiaz Alam BCSE  

17.  23303184 Md. Nabil Hossain BCSE  

18.  23303189 Md. Sabbir Khan BCSE  

19.  23303191 Md. Safayet Hossain BCSE  

20.  23303193 Labannah Kabiraj BCSE  



ELCT Oral Test Attendance Sheet Fall - 2025  
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Room No – 506 

 

SL # Student ID Student Name Program Signature 

21.  23303198 Marzina Akter BCSE  

22.  23303200 Md. Abtahee Abir BCSE  

23.  23303201 Md. Rabby Ahmed Piyash BCSE  

24.  23303202 S M Mahmudul Hasan 
Rumi 

BCSE  

25.  23303203 Nafsan Ibna Hasan BCSE  

26.  23303204 Tahiya Tasnim BCSE  

27.  23303206 K. M. Nafiur Rahman BCSE  

28.  23303207 Faria Ahmmed Oyshi BCSE  

29.  23303209 Sumaiya Afroj BCSE  

30.  23303213 Md. Samiul Islam BCSE  

31.  23303214 Sakiba Binta Saba Profa BCSE  

32.  23303215 Bushra Akter Mahi BCSE  

33.  23303222 Ratul Ahammed BCSE  

34.  23303223 Md. Saikhul Hasan Saif BCSE  

35.  23303225 Toriqul Islam Tusher BCSE  

36.  23303226 Jawad Sindid BCSE  

37.  23303231 Meriya Mahzan Nijhum BCSE  

38.  23303232 Gouri Adhikari Aparupa BCSE  
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1.  23303233 Umme Sharah Alma BCSE  

2.  23303235 Md Shawon Ahmed BCSE  

3.  23303236 Sadia Islam Mumu BCSE  

4.  23303238 Tania Akter BCSE  

5.  23303239 Md. Farhan Rafi BCSE  

6.  23303240 Md. Tariqul Islam Rasel BCSE  

7.  23303243 Salauddin Titumir Uday BCSE  

8.  23303244 Rezaul Karim BCSE  

9.  23303248 Karima Akter Kona BCSE  

10.  23303249 Md. Alimul Huq BCSE  

11.  23303250 Md. Nahenur Rahman 
Khan 

BCSE  

12.  23303251 Mahedi Hasan BCSE  

13.  23303252 Md Ibne Saif BCSE  

14.  23303253 Sadia Alam Asha BCSE  

15.  23303254 Aysha Chowdhury BCSE  

16.  23303256 Golam Kibria Rafi BCSE  

17.  23303258 Md. Abdullah Omer BCSE  

18.  23303259 Fatema Tuz Johora BCSE  

19.  23303260 Sifat Bhuiyan BCSE  

20.  23303261 Abdullahil Baki BCSE  
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Room No – 507 

 

SL # Student ID Student Name Program Signature 

21.  23303262 Md. Sezanur Rasid Khan 
Rudro 

BCSE  

22.  23303263 Shamsul Arefin BCSE  

23.  23303264 Syed Khairul Hasan BCSE  

24.  23303266 Tammima Alam BCSE  

25.  23303269 Mohammad Taha BCSE  

26.  23303270 Fairoz Faiza BCSE  

27.  23303272 Faria Jebunnahar Karim BCSE  

28.  23303274 Md. Zidan Talukder BCSE  

29.  23303275 Md. Mushfiqur Rahman BCSE  

30.  23303277 Kazi Monzaren Rahman BCSE  

31.  23303279 Tamanna Khandaker BCSE  

32.  23303280 Mohiminul Islam Real BCSE  

33.  23303281 Amit Sarker BCSE  

34.  23303282 Farjana Abrar Juthi BCSE  

35.  23303283 Sourodip Das Gupta BCSE  

36.  23303284 Nazira Tilawat Mahek BCSE  

37.  23303285 Mst. Afsin Chowdhury Ria BCSE  

38.  23303286 Urmi Ushah BCSE  
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Room No – 508 
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1.  23303288 Tazdid Mahmud Jobair BCSE  

2.  23303290 Arifuzzaman BCSE  

3.  23303291 Sumaiya Azad BCSE  

4.  23303293 Shamsia Haque BCSE  

5.  23303296 Sami Ullah Miyan BCSE  

6.  23303297 Abu Naem Md. Zubaer BCSE  

7.  23303299 Jannatul Ferdous Marium BCSE  

8.  23303301 Mirza Riad BCSE  

9.  23303303 Mahmuda Akter Ety BCSE  

10.  23303304 Layla Sabrin BCSE  

11.  23303305 Sumaiya Afrin BCSE  

12.  23303306 Moriom Tamanna BCSE  

13.  23303307 Jannatul Ferdous Liya BCSE  

14.  23303308 Tasnim Chowdhury BCSE  

15.  23303309 Md. Sarowar Zahan BCSE  

16.  23303311 Tamim Arafat Siyam BCSE  

17.  23303314 Md. Maruf Billah Sourav BCSE  

18.  23303317 Aishwarja Deb Nath BCSE  

19.  23303318 Maria Binte Anu BCSE  

20.  23303319 Md. Hasibul Hasan BCSE  



ELCT Oral Test Attendance Sheet Fall - 2025  

        Date: 20-01-2026                                                                       Time: 1:00pm-5:00pm 
Room No – 508 

 

SL # Student ID Student Name Program Signature 

21.  23303320 Md. Wasif Hossain BCSE  

22.  23303321 Anika Bushra BCSE  

23.  23303322 Md. Omur Ali Raju BCSE  

24.  23303323 Samia Akter Mumu BCSE  

25.  23303325 Md. Ashaduzzaman Sunny BCSE  

26.  23303327 Khadiza Akter Mimyea BCSE  

27.  23303328 Mahima Akter BCSE  

28.  23303331 Rayhanatul Jannat Sadia BCSE  

29.  23303332 Arshadur Rahman Khan 
Rohid 

BCSE  

30.  23303333 Mahzabeen Tamanna BCSE  

31.  23303334 Md. Galib Hassan Sweet BCSE  

32.  23303335 Mojahidul Islam Orve BCSE  

33.  23303336 Ismat Jarin Ive BCSE  

34.  23303337 Rifah Noshin Siddiqua BCSE  

35.  23303340 Rejoan Ahamed BCSE  

36.  23303342 Md. Ahosan Habib Taju BCSE  

37.  23303345 Saidul Islam BCSE  

38.  23303347 Sabrina Khondoker BCSE  
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Room No – 605 
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1.  23303348 Md. Forhadul Islam Redoy BCSE  

2.  23303349 Ashiq Ur Rashid Ifti BCSE  

3.  23303351 Musrat Jahan BCSE  

4.  23303352 Maher Anowar Jesiya BCSE  

5.  23303353 Tanvir Ahmed Tuhin BCSE  

6.  23303354 M Tafsirul Islam 
Chowdhury 

BCSE  

7.  23303357 Md. Moniruzzaman BCSE  

8.  23303358 Niloy Ghosh BCSE  

9.  23303359 Md. Sihab Ali BCSE  

10.  23303361 Mahima Chowdhury 
Nishat 

BCSE  

11.  23303362 Saiful Islam BCSE  

12.  23303363 Bayshakhi Das BCSE  

13.  23303366 Kashif Mahrus BCSE  

14.  23303369 Sabrina Monjil Priya BCSE  

15.  23303371 Nahrin Jannat BCSE  

16.  23303372 Md. Al Hossain Mokib BCSE  

17.  23303376 Md. Fahim Hawladar BCSE  

18.  23303377 Md. Shoaibul Islam BCSE  

19.  23303378 Abdullah As - Sami BCSE  

20.  23303379 Mst. Waesa Rahmatika BCSE  
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Room No – 605 

 

SL # Student ID Student Name Program Signature 

21.  23303380 Shaiekh Ahmed BCSE  

22.  23303382 Wasif Mahmud BCSE  

23.  23303383 Md. Rabbi Hossain Tamal BCSE  

24.  23303384 Mst. Shaela Akter Nima BCSE  

25.  23303385 Towfiq Omar BCSE  

26.  23303386 Sakif Ul Bari BCSE  

27.  23303388 Radia SultanaOishi BCSE  

28.  23303392 Emon Mahmud BCSE  

29.  23303393 Md. Easin BCSE  

30.  23303394 Mymona Billal Suchi BCSE  

31.  23303396 Mohammad Fatin 
Uzzaman Zarif 

BCSE  

32.  23303397 Md. Sumon BCSE  

33.  23303399 Mst. Ishrar Tahsin 
Mashiyat 

BCSE  

34.  23303400 Md. Mahmuduzzaman 
Sazid 

BCSE  

35.  23303401 Homayra Alam BCSE  

36.  23303402 Md Tanvir Anjum Khan 
Hamim 

BCSE  

37.  23303403 Kazi Istiak Uddin BCSE  

38.  23303404 Md. Khabirul Hasan BCSE  
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Room No – 520 

 

SL # Student ID Student Name Program Signature 

1.  23303405 Sadman Bin Saleh BCSE  

2.  23303406 Mir Mehedi Hasan BCSE  

3.  23303407 Kaniz Fatima Jeba BCSE  

4.  23303409 Proma Biswas BCSE  

5.  23303410 Sheikh Musarrat Ali 
Nashita 

BCSE  

6.  23303411 Md Jobayer Hossen BCSE  

7.  23303413 Arefin Rahman Ronok BCSE  

8.  23303416 Md. Saifuz Jahir Shehab BCSE  

9.  23303420 Md. Rahenul Islam Rakib BCSE  

10.  23303423 Shazzat Bin Sami BCSE  

11.  23303424 Md. Rifat Hasan BCSE  

12.  23303425 Md Kawsher Hossain BCSE  

13.  23303427 Md. Sazzad Hossain Sani BCSE  

14.  23303428 Noore Safa Raisa BCSE  

15.  23303429 Md. Fahim Shahriar 
Shakib 

BCSE  

16.  23303431 Md. Sajibul Haque Sajib BCSE  

17.  23303432 Sayeda Sabiha Sara BCSE  

18.  23303433 Amanullah Rafat Sikder BCSE  

19.  23303434 Md. Azim Uddin BCSE  

20.  23303435 Nusrat Jahan Chonwa BCSE  
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Room No – 520 
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21.  23303436 Mst. Nushin Sumiya BCSE  

22.  23303437 Ashraful Islam Asif BCSE  

23.  23303440 Sanjida Islam Sudha BCSE  

24.  23303441 S. M Tonmoy Ahmed BCSE  

25.  23303442 Pushpita Sikder Dola BCSE  

26.  23303444 Munira Nahar Snigdha BCSE  

27.  23303445 Most: Sumaya Akter 
Kothamoni 

BCSE  

28.  23303446 Md. Shakhawatul Alam BCSE  

29.  23303447 Md. Shazzadul Alam BCSE  

30.  23303448 Mohammad Yeaseen 
Munshi 

BCSE  

31.  23303451 Ashraful Islam BCSE  

32.  23303456 Md Ashikur Rahman 
Tamil 

BCSE  

33.  23303457 Rubina Akter BCSE  

34.  23303458 Mst. Bilkis Khatun BCSE  

35.  24103002 Md. Shorif Abdullah Rupos BCSE  

36.  24103005 Md Istiak Ahmed BCSE  

37.  24103011 Mahir Tajwar Rafil BCSE  

38.  24103013 Istiaq Ahamed BCSE  
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Room No – 521 

 

SL # Student ID Student Name Program Signature 

1.  24103014 Mohammad Belal Hossain 
Tuhin 

BCSE  

2.  24103015 Farzana Akter Owishi BCSE  

3.  24103016 Tamanna Islam Riya BCSE  

4.  24103017 Md. Murad Hossain 
Munna 

BCSE  

5.  24103019 Al Shahariar Arafat 
Shawon 

BCSE  

6.  24103023 Yeamin Hasan Polash BCSE  

7.  24103028 Fareha Bente Noor BCSE  

8.  24103029 Lisna Khair Dristy BCSE  

9.  24103031 Ridoy Karmakar BCSE  

10.  24103035 Mst. Sumsun Naher Hira BCSE  

11.  24103038 Mst. Nawshin Israt BCSE  

12.  24103039 Md.Refadul Islam BCSE  

13.  24103040 Md .Al-Amin Hosen Emon BCSE  

14.  24103041 Effat Jahan Epti BCSE  

15.  24103044 Al Nour Mohammad BCSE  

16.  24103045 Bidhan Shaha BCSE  

17.  24103046 Md. Jawadul Hasan BCSE  

18.  24103049 Md.Sabbir Ahamed BCSE  

19.  24103050 Md. Moshiur Rahman 
Pranta 

BCSE  

20.  24103055 Maheron Nessa Mahero BCSE  
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Room No – 521 
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21.  24103056 Md. Istiak Hossain Ifti BCSE  

22.  24103057 Md. Muksitul Hasan 
Rubayate 

BCSE  

23.  24103064 Masud Rana BCSE  

24.  24103068 Polin Akter BCSE  

25.  24103069 Musaffa BCSE  

26.  24103072 Maheraj Hossain Rafi BCSE  

27.  24103073 Md. Abu Nayem Hossain BCSE  

28.  24103074 Kawsar Sardar BCSE  

29.  24103075 Gopy Kanto Roy BCSE  

30.  24103076 Abdullah Al Emon BCSE  

31.  24103077 M. K. Julkarnain BCSE  

32.  24103078 Sabreen Ahmed BCSE  

33.  24103080 Md. Moniruzzaman BCSE  

34.  24103081 Habiba Akter BCSE  

35.  24103082 Tasnia Jannat Risha BCSE  

36.  24103083 Anima Rahaman Samia BCSE  

37.  24103086 Tania BCSE  

38.  24103089 Tanzim Amily BCSE  
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1.  24103092 Jayedur Rahman Jayed BCSE  

2.  24103094 Alma Islam BCSE  

3.  24103099 Nowshin Niti BCSE  

4.  24103101 Bishal Majumder BCSE  

5.  24103102 Md. Noman Siddique BCSE  

6.  24103103 Rafsan Yehana Souid BCSE  

7.  24103106 Sabrina Hossain Sadia BCSE  

8.  24103110 S. M Sabbir BCSE  

9.  24103112 Tasin Ferdous BCSE  

10.  24103113 Md. Sabbir Islam BCSE  

11.  24103114 Wahida Aktar Orni BCSE  

12.  24103115 Imtiaz Islam Rafi BCSE  

13.  24103116 Airin Akter Fahmida Shela BCSE  

14.  24103120 Sharmin Nahar Puspo BCSE  

15.  24103121 Mst. Sadia Afrin Moon BCSE  

16.  24103123 Md. Shohanur Rahman BCSE  

17.  24103124 Shawon Barua BCSE  

18.  24103126 Md. Jihad BCSE  

19.  24103130 Sathi Bhuiyan BCSE  

20.  24103131 Sanjia Islam Mim BCSE  
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21.  24103133 Md. Shahidul Islam Jidni BCSE  

22.  24103136 Abu Raihan BCSE  

23.  24103137 Nusrat Jahan Boby BCSE  

24.  24103138 Bayzid Bostami BCSE  

25.  24103139 Rima Akter BCSE  

26.  24103140 Moin Dewan BCSE  

27.  24103143 S.M Tanjim BCSE  

28.  24103147 Rayan Chowdhury Ridi BCSE  

29.  24103148 Rahnuma Zahan Rintee BCSE  

30.  24103151 Md. Nazmul Islam BCSE  

31.  24203155 Md. Mostafizur Rahman BCSE  

32.  18109106 Md. Atikur Rahman BSAg  

33.  21109011 S M Naimur Hussain BSAg  

34.  21109032 Md. Ashraful Islam BSAg  

35.  21109044 Delowar Hossen Ashik BSAg  

36.  21109048 Mahfuz Ul Alam Dip BSAg  

37.  21109051 Mahfus Hasan Sourav BSAg  

38.  22109056 Md. Ibne Owalid Jony BSAg  
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1.  22109077 Nahid Hasan BSAg  

2.  22109112 Zillfarjana Lia BSAg  

3.  22109123 RumanaKhatun BSAg  

4.  22109125 Easin Abir BSAg  

5.  22209004 Anindita Mondal BSAg  

6.  22209006 Dipika Paul Sithi BSAg  

7.  22209020 Md.Ariful Azim BSAg  

8.  22209036 Cironjit Mazi BSAg  

9.  22209040 Simonti Rose BSAg  

10.  22309008 Md. Sohanur Rahman BSAG  

11.  22309029 Shamima Akter Riya BSAg  

12.  22309031 Farjana Aktar BSAg  

13.  22309039 Sagar Bala BSAg  

14.  22309057 Mst.Moumeta Haque Ratri BSAg  

15.  22309062 Mst.Mrittika BSAg  

16.  22309082 Nila Akter BSAg  

17.  22309084 Sinthiya Siddique 
Prottasha 

BSAg  

18.  22309085 Mahadi Hasan Roudro BSAg  

19.  22309090 Efat Bente Shammi BSAg  

20.  22309110 Md.Mahidi Ahsan Maruf BSAg  
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21.  22309120 Amina Akter BSAg  

22.  22309125 Md. Mahbub Hasan BSAg  

23.  23109008 Sadia Akter Sorna BSAg  

24.  23109019 Ahmed Shakir Ongshi BSAg  

25.  23109022 Nur Fariha Alam BSAg  

26.  23109025 Shahabul Alam BSAg  

27.  23109029 Jannatul Adnan BSAg  

28.  23109036 Sumaiya Akter Mimi BSAg  

29.  23109037 Jeba Fariya BSAg  

30.  23109040 Yusha Bin Bashar BSAg  

31.  23109041 Rezvia Ahmed Zemi BSAg  

32.  23109042 Tania Akter Rito BSAg  

33.  23109043 Abrar Hossain BSAg  

34.  23109046 Md. Nur - E- Azad Diganta BSAg  

35.  23109053 Talha Jonayed Hisam BSAG  

36.  23109062 Bristy Roy BSAg  

37.  23109068 Mst.Habiba Akter Kochi BSAg  

38.  23109070 Musfique Bin Toufique BSAg  
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1.  23109072 Md Rakib Hossain BSAg  

2.  23109073 Maisha Mahjabin BSAg  

3.  23109082 Shahriar Kobir Suchok BSAg  

4.  23109085 Mst. Laboni Akter BSAg  

5.  23109094 Most. Miskatun Naher 
Sorna 

BSAg  

6.  23109096 Sadia Khanam Mim BSAg  

7.  23109098 Mithila Farjana Shimul BSAG  

8.  23109100 Dipannita Shil Puja BSAg  

9.  23109101 Jannatul Nisa Mim BSAg  

10.  23109102 Real Chandra Das BSAg  

11.  23109103 Mst. Namira Ifath Shimu BSAg  

12.  23109104 Rounaque Jahan BSAg  

13.  23109105 Mst. Jannatul Ferdous Riti BSAg  

14.  23109106 Lamia Tasneem BSAg  

15.  23109107 Faysal Ahamed BSAg  

16.  23109110 Md Ratul Hasan BSAg  

17.  23109111 Mahabub A Khuda BSAg  

18.  23109112 Md. Rashid Rishan BSAg  

19.  23109115 Ismita Alam Nishi BSAg  

20.  23109119 KHATUNA FATHAMA 
MIM 

BSAg  
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21.  23109120 Jarin Anjum BSAg  

22.  23109122 Tasmia Tanjum Prome BSAg  

23.  23109123 Afrida Hossain Esha BSAg  

24.  23109124 Taymen Jannat BSAg  

25.  23109126 Sayma Akanda Prome BSAg  

26.  23109128 Sadia Ahmed BSAg  

27.  23109130 Md.Masudur Rahman BSAG  

28.  23109131 ANANNA BANIK BSAg  

29.  23109132 Sadia Islam Saime BSAg  

30.  23109133 Md. Naziur Rahman BSAg  

31.  23109135 Shahriar Ahad Srabon BSAg  

32.  23109136 Md. Roni Mia BSAg  

33.  23109138 Rahid Hassan BSAg  

34.  23109139 Aronno Das Shuvro BSAg  

35.  23109140 Md. Ashik Munshi BSAg  

36.  23109143 Reshad Hossain Rafid BSAg  

37.  23109144 Md Sabbir Hossain 
Saddam 

BSAg  

38.  23109145 Shotabdi Mahmud BSAg  



ELCT Oral Test Attendance Sheet Fall - 2025  

        Date: 20-01-2026                                                                       Time: 1:00pm-5:00pm 
Room No – 604 

 

SL # Student ID Student Name Program Signature 

1.  23109147 Asif Hasan Ami BSAg  

2.  23109149 Prosenjit Bhowmick BSAg  

3.  23109150 Amena Akter Piya BSAg  

4.  23109151 Md. Albi Hasan Safi BSAg  

5.  23109152 Debashis Paul BSAg  

6.  23109153 Nusrat Jahan Mim BSAg  

7.  23109154 Farjana Yesmin BSAg  

8.  23109155 Israt Jahan Era BSAg  

9.  23109156 HUMAYRA FARHANA BSAg  

10.  23109158 Mst. Mitu Akter BSAg  

11.  23109159 Saifullah Mansur Sakif BSAg  

12.  23109162 Razwana Tasnim Sumi BSAg  

13.  23109163 NEGAR LAYLA MAHI BSAg  

14.  23109164 Sourav Chandra Paul BSAg  

15.  23109168 Al Mokarram Hossain 
Suny 

BSAg  

16.  23109169 Bishajet Paul BSAg  

17.  23109170 Md. Atiqur Rahman BSAg  

18.  23109171 Md. Anwarul Karim BSAg  

19.  23109175 Rajib Rayhan Rabby BSAg  

20.  23109179 Sanjana Binta Salim BSAg  



ELCT Oral Test Attendance Sheet Fall - 2025  

        Date: 20-01-2026                                                                       Time: 1:00pm-5:00pm 
Room No – 604 

 

SL # Student ID Student Name Program Signature 

21.  19306056 Md. Abdullah Rakib BSCE  

22.  20106115 Naimul Haque Shimul BSCE  

23.  20106151 Shahjalal BSCE  

24.  20206027 Riadus Jame Shad BSCE  

25.  20206068 Md.Enamul Haque BSCE  

26.  20306004 Fatema Tus Johora BSCE  

27.  21106010 Md. Mozahid Hasan BSCE  

28.  21306007 Mahmudur Rahman BSCE  

29.  21306026 Md. Hasan BSCE  

30.  21306129 Md. Ariful Islam BSCE  

31.  22106032 Md.Tanvir Ahmed BSCE  

32.  22106036 Md.Mehedi Hasan Maruf BSCE  

33.  22106039 Md. Afier Rahman Asif BSCE  

34.  22106045 Md. Mejbah Uddin BSCE  

35.  22106047 Anisur Rahman Hemel BSCE  

36.  22106047 Anisur Rahman Hemel BSCE  

37.  22106048 RAJIB PAUL BSCE  

38.  22106085 MD. SEJAN KHAN BSCE  



ELCT Oral Test Attendance Sheet Fall - 2025  

        Date: 20-01-2026                                                                       Time: 1:00pm-5:00pm 
Room No – 606 

 

SL # Student ID Student Name Program Signature 

1.  22106114 Md.Shibly Shazid 
Chowdhury 

BSCE  

2.  22106132 Md. Farhan Shahriar BSCE  

3.  22106138 Tamim Iqbal Rony BSCE  

4.  22106139 Sharif Ahmed BSCE  

5.  22106144 Najmus Sakib Sohan BSCE  

6.  22106145 Md.Nayem Hossain BSCE  

7.  22106232 Md Zunaidul Islam Bhuiya BSCE  

8.  22106251 Md.Sakhawat Hossain BSCE  

9.  22106257 Md.Sabbir Hossain BSCE  

10.  22206003 S M Tonmoy Abir BSCE  

11.  22206006 Siam BSCE  

12.  22206017 Md. Saroare Hossain BSCE  

13.  22206024 Md.Musharaf Hossain BSCE  

14.  22206046 Md.Shamimul Islam BSCE  

15.  22206047 Rakibul Islam BSCE  

16.  22206050 Md. Jakaria Rahman BSCE  

17.  22206058 Asif Abdullah Shascho BSCE  

18.  22206062 Md. Nayeem Hassan BSCE  

19.  22206070 Md.Zihad Hasan BSCE  

20.  22206088 T.M.Atik Hasan BSCE  



ELCT Oral Test Attendance Sheet Fall - 2025  

        Date: 20-01-2026                                                                       Time: 1:00pm-5:00pm 
Room No – 606 

 

SL # Student ID Student Name Program Signature 

21.  22206090 Khalid Syfullah Farabi BSCE  

22.  22206102 Hlurasai Marma BSCE  

23.  22306007 Md.Nabil Hossain BSCE  

24.  22306013 MD. JUWEL ALI BSCE  

25.  22306019 Md. Ruhul Amin BSCE  

26.  22306031 Md Jahidul Islam BSCE  

27.  22306110 S.M. Shazzatul Islam 
Akash 

BSCE  

28.  22306137 Hrithik Chandra Bishas BSCE  

29.  22306177 Md. Al-Amin BSCE  

30.  23106043 Al-Faisal Hussain Sarkar BSCE  

31.  23106050 Ontor Chandra Barman BSCE  

32.  23106077 Md Shaharuk Islam BSCE  

33.  23106080 Palash Tripura BSCE  

34.  23106120 Rayhan Uddin BSCE  

35.  23106134 Niloy Saha BSCE  

36.  23106196 Md. Tazrian Hoque Sazid BSCE  

37.  23206014 Md. Omar Abdulla All 
Kafe 

BSCE  

38.  23206018 Md. Ashik Alahe BSCE  



ELCT Oral Test Attendance Sheet Fall - 2025  

        Date: 20-01-2026                                                                       Time: 1:00pm-5:00pm 
Room No – 608 

 

SL # Student ID Student Name Program Signature 

1.  23206026 Tasmina Azad Anisha BSCE  

2.  23206052 Md. Istiak Ahamed Sium BSCE  

3.  23306002 Ehsan Mahmud Samprit BSCE  

4.  23306004 Md: Rokon Pramanik BSCE  

5.  23306005 Md. Masum Ali BSCE  

6.  23306008 Mir Al Mehrab Hossain 
Niloy 

BSCE  

7.  23306009 Saad Mohammed Farhan BSCE  

8.  23306013 Mesbah Uddin BSCE  

9.  23306015 Md. Asfakur Islam BSCE  

10.  23306027 IbrahimKhalil BSCE  

11.  23306035 Fariha Zaman BSCE  

12.  23306037 Anik Raza Sheblu BSCE  

13.  23306040 Md. Mostak Ahmmed BSCE  

14.  23306059 Md. Delowar Hossen 
Sarkar 

BSCE  

15.  23306070 Md. Sohel Rana BSCE  

16.  23306074 Md. Asifur Rahman Yead BSCE  

17.  23306091 Md. Selim Molla BSCE  

18.  23306108 Mehedi Hasan BSCE  

19.  23306116 Md. Faiyaz Al Abrar BSCE  

20.  23306120 Minhazul Islam BSCE  



ELCT Oral Test Attendance Sheet Fall - 2025  

        Date: 20-01-2026                                                                       Time: 1:00pm-5:00pm 
Room No – 608 

 

SL # Student ID Student Name Program Signature 

21.  23306124 Tayeba Binte Hossain 
Jonaki 

BSCE  

22.  23306126 Md. Muhaiminul Islam BSCE  

23.  23306156 Md. Al Amin BSCE  

24.  23306163 Most. Naznin Akter BSCE  

25.  23306165 Muhammad Abdul Ahad BSCE  

26.  24206009 Akash Kumar Modak BSCE  

27.  24206011 Monjurul Haque BSCE  

28.  24206015 Md. Rafsan Zani BSCE  

29.  24206033 Faysal Mahmud BSCE  

30.  24206040 Md Anisujjaman Shishir BSCE  

31.  24206047 Jannatul Ferdous Tasnim BSCE  

32.  14205012 Rakib Ahmed BSEEE  

33.  19105021 MD.NAIMUR RAHMAN 
EMON 

BSEEE  

34.  19205011 Md. Nazmul Howlader BSEEE  

35.  20105055 Md Ruman Khan BSEEE  

36.  21305017 Abbir Ahmed BSEEE  

37.  22105028 Oyshi Khatun BSEEE  

38.  22105029 Mastura Khatun BSEEE  



ELCT Oral Test Attendance Sheet Fall - 2025  

        Date: 20-01-2026                                                                       Time: 1:00pm-5:00pm 
Room No – 612 

 

SL # Student ID Student Name Program Signature 

1.  22105045 A.K.M.Zurhamun Noor BSEEE  

2.  22105063 Al - Amin BSEEE  

3.  22205018 Md. Rezwan Ul Kadir BSEEE  

4.  22205019 Mahmudul Hasan BSEEE  

5.  22305013 Fareya Islam Rima BSEEE  

6.  22305015 Md.Masud Rana BSEEE  

7.  22305018 Osman BSEEE  

8.  22305021 Rakibul Hasan Sami BSEEE  

9.  22305040 Samia Nasrin Safa BSEEE  

10.  23105004 Mahin Islam Raj BSEEE  

11.  23105005 Mostafizur Rahaman BSEEE  

12.  23105006 Md. Sazzadul Islam BSEEE  

13.  23105009 Fairose Fariha Ahana BSEEE  

14.  23105010 Md. Razowan Hussain 
Morsalin 

BSEEE  

15.  23105013 Mirza Imran Ali. BSEEE  

16.  23105016 Abdullah Al Hasan BSEEE  

17.  23105017 Sumiya Aktar BSEEE  

18.  23105019 Ariful Rahman Molla BSEEE  

19.  23105020 Tamim Hasan Triyon BSEEE  

20.  23105021 Mst. Fahima Begum BSEEE  



ELCT Oral Test Attendance Sheet Fall - 2025  

        Date: 20-01-2026                                                                       Time: 1:00pm-5:00pm 
Room No – 612 

 

SL # Student ID Student Name Program Signature 

21.  23105022 Md. Seam Reza BSEEE  

22.  23105023 Badsha Fahad BSEEE  

23.  23105024 Shahinur Alam BSEEE  

24.  23105025 Mahek Tasnim BSEEE  

25.  23105027 Md. Sayem Rahman BSEEE  

26.  23105028 Md. Sabbir Ahmed BSEEE  

27.  23105031 Akash Chandra Bormon BSEEE  

28.  23105036 Rakibul Hossan Rabbi BSEEE  

29.  23105038 SOFIUL BASAR BSEEE  

30.  23105039 Sajia Jamshed BSEEE  

31.  23105041 Tasmia Akter BSEEE  

32.  23105043 Sazzad Hossain BSEEE  

33.  23105046 Md. Nayem Hasan Tamim BSEEE  

34.  23105047 Pronay Saha Diju BSEEE  

35.  23105049 Israt Ara Habib Zerin BSEEE  

36.  23105050 Mahmudul Hasan Siyam BSEEE  

37.  23105054 Md. Ibrahim Khan BSEEE  

38.  23105056 Md. Rakibul Hasan BSEEE  



ELCT Oral Test Attendance Sheet Fall - 2025  

        Date: 20-01-2026                                                                       Time: 1:00pm-5:00pm 
Room No – 620 

 

SL # Student ID Student Name Program Signature 

1.  23205001 Md. Rezwanul Haque BSEEE  

2.  23205004 Md. Zahid Hasan Al 
Mahmud 

BSEEE  

3.  23205005 Md. Jubair Ahammed BSEEE  

4.  23205010 Md. Saifullah Emon BSEEE  

5.  23305006 Sayekh Al Sadman BSEEE  

6.  23305036 Morsalin Rahman Antor BSEEE  

7.  23305041 Hridoy Miah BSEEE  

8.  23305058 Md. Ataul Islam BSEEE  

9.  23305060 Towsip Alam BSEEE  

10.  25205009 Sadiya Aktar BSEEE  

11.  18107003 TANVIR MEHEDI EMON BSME  

12.  19107027 Farhan Biswas BSME  

13.  20207011 Md. Uzzal Mollah BSME  

14.  20307001 Md. Asfakur Rahman Abid BSME  

15.  20307008 Mahabub Alam BSME  

16.  20307010 Md.Sujon Ali BSME  

17.  21107032 Mehadi Hasan BSME  

18.  21207025 Naem BSME  

19.  21307014 Khandaker Maksudur 
Rahaman 

BSME  

20.  22107069 Md. Pinon Ahmed BSME  



ELCT Oral Test Attendance Sheet Fall - 2025  

        Date: 20-01-2026                                                                       Time: 1:00pm-5:00pm 
Room No – 620 

 

SL # Student ID Student Name Program Signature 

21.  22207001 SK Naimur Hossain BSME  

22.  22207006 Nafiz Ahamed BSME  

23.  22207012 Attar Binkabir kabbo BSME  

24.  22207027 Sagor Ahmed Shuvo BSME  

25.  22207032 Md. Shakwatul Islam BSME  

26.  22207033 S.M. Kabir Afridi BSME  

27.  22207038 Md.Shahariar Ahmed BSME  

28.  22207039 Mahir Abshar BSME  

29.  22307003 Zihad Hasan BSME  

30.  22307005 Apurba Das BSME  

31.  22307006 Md.Ajaz Ahmed BSME  

32.  22307009 Md.Rumel Mia BSME  

33.  22307020 S.M. Sakib BSME  

34.  22307028 Md.Abdulla Al Fahim BSME  

35.  22307034 Mehedi Hasan Manik BSME  

36.  22307037 Md. Baccu Miah BSME  

37.  22307040 Md. Masudur Rahman BSME  

38.  22307052 Shanta Sarker BSME  



ELCT Oral Test Attendance Sheet Fall - 2025  

        Date: 20-01-2026                                                                       Time: 1:00pm-5:00pm 
Room No – 621 

 

SL # Student ID Student Name Program Signature 

1.  22307057 Md. Touhidul BSME  

2.  22307065 Mehedi Hasan Emon BSME  

3.  22307085 Rahul Paul BSME  

4.  23107032 Md. Shahidujjaman BSME  

5.  23107058 Khalid Hasan Mohammod 
Rezanul Ka 

BSME  

6.  23207004 Md. Fahad Hossain BSME  

7.  23207006 Md. Mokammal Hossen BSME Oral 

8.  23207025 Emam Hossain BSME  

9.  23307005 Arko Mostasin BSME  

10.  23307011 Ahdnan Habib BSME  

11.  23307054 Tanzibul Mostafa 
Mohaimin 

BSME  

12.  23307059 Md. Shakil BSME  

13.  23307062 Md Ismail Riyan BSME  

14.  23307063 Zubayer Ahmed Antor BSME  

15.  19112033 UJJAL HALDER BSN  

16.  20112003 Tahrima Akter BSN  

17.  22112017 Rina Akter BSN  

18.  22112042 Rabeya Khatun BSN  

19.  22112066 Faisal Mahmud BSN  

20.  22112090 Mahbuba Chowdhury Setu BSN  



ELCT Oral Test Attendance Sheet Fall - 2025  

        Date: 20-01-2026                                                                       Time: 1:00pm-5:00pm 
Room No – 621 

 

SL # Student ID Student Name Program Signature 

21.  22112091 Mst. Sharmin Khatun BSN  

22.  22112121 Kaniz Fatema Nisha BSN  

23.  22312014 Cynthia Afrin Mim BSN  

24.  22312017 Raka Aktar Eva BSN  

25.  22312031 Nusrat Jahan Mim BSN  

26.  22312033 Nurjahan Akter Fahima BSN  

27.  22312062 Dipak Bala BSN  

28.  22312063 Rahina Islam Mahia BSN  

29.  22312064 Ramprosad Das BSN  

30.  22312074 Laboni Aktar BSN  

31.  22312080 Jannatul Marjuka Ema BSN  

32.  22312081 Farjana Akter Nova BSN  

33.  22312086 Antu Hawlader BSN  

34.  22312087 Nasrin BSN  

35.  22312113 Sherub Thai BSN  

36.  22312122 Ritika Yeasmin BSN  

37.  23312046 Sumaiya Akter BSN  

38.  23312099 Ayrin BSN  



ELCT Oral Test Attendance Sheet Fall - 2025  

        Date: 20-01-2026                                                                       Time: 1:00pm-5:00pm 
Room No – 403 

 

SL # Student ID Student Name Program Signature 

1.  24204028 Minagul Hamta MBA  

2.  25104002 Zannatul Ferdous Helaly MBA  

3.  25104004 Rebeka Sultana MBA  

4.  25104005 Najnine Rahman  MBA  

5.  25104008 Md. Mahdi Hasan MBA  

6.  25104009 SULTAN MBA  

7.  25104010 Md. Nasir Uddin  MBA  

8.  25104012 Aslam Hossain  MBA  

9.  25104017 Haifa akter MBA  

10.  25104022 Liana Khandakar Lazu MBA  

11.  25104023 Md. Shariful Islam MBA  

12.  25104025 Md. Sakib Hossain MBA  

13.  25104026 Sadia Afrin Trina  MBA  

14.  
25104028 

S. M. NAZRATON 
NAYEEM 

MBA  

15.  25104029 Rasul Nobi Ridoy  MBA  

16.  25104037 JANIFAR ALAM  MBA  

17.  25104048 Md. Nasim Mahmud MBA  

18.  25104050 Ayesha Siddiquia  MBA  

19.  25104054 Md.Muhitul Islam MBA  

20.  25104058 Shayela Tabassum  MBA  



ELCT Oral Test Attendance Sheet Fall - 2025  

        Date: 20-01-2026                                                                       Time: 1:00pm-5:00pm 
Room No – 403 

 

SL # Student ID Student Name Program Signature 

21.  25104060 Md.shahadot hossain MBA  

22.  25304001 Jannatul Ferdousi Eva MBA  

23.  25304016 Taslima Haque MBA  

24.  25304021 Niloy Kumar Sen MBA  

25.  25304036 Minhaj Ahammed MBA  

26.  25304037 Adonish Aysho Pramanik MBA  

27.  25304040 Safi Ahmmed MBA  

28.  25304043 Pronab Nandi MBA  

        
 


